Hello All
We are looking forward to another great season!!!

Please see the Concession Schedule Below — All games Monday thru Friday start at 6pm,
therefore we need ALL workers to report at 5:45pm. If you have time to come in earlier,
that would be very helpful. The games on Saturday have different start times, please be
courteous to the team ahead of you and arrive as close to your start time as possible.

Anyone over the age of 14 can work in the concession stand, as per the Board of Health.
So please do not bring little ones to work in the Concession Stand with you. If you have
to bring little ones, they will not be allowed to enter the front serving area of the
Concession Stand.

Please remember that every member of your team is required to work the shift that has
been assigned to you, except for the ones that have paid to Opt Out of Concession Duty.

Again, looking forward to another great season at Edgewood Athletics!!!!
Kim Brydges
Concession Director

Valerie Winkler
Assistant Concession Director

Cathy Smith
Assistant



Concession Schedule 2014

Saturday, April 12" —

8:30am — 11:00am — Major White Sox
11:00am — 1:30pm — Major Cubs

1:30pm - 4:00pm — Astro Indians

4:00pm — 6:00pm — Cadet Nebraska

6:00 — close — Junior Kentucky

Monday April 14" — Major Diamondbacks
Tuesday April 15" — Rookie White Sox
Wednesday April 16" — Pixie Nebraska
Thursday April 17" — Minor A’s

Monday April 215 — Cadet Notre Dame
Tuesday April 22" — Pee Wee Bats
Wednesday April 23red — Cadet Tennessee
Thursday April 24" — Astro Red Sox
Friday April 251" — Major Yankees
Saturday April 26"

8:30am — 11:00am — Rookie Angels
11:00am — 1:30pm — Senior Notre Dame
1:30pm - 4:00pm — Minor Indians

4:00pm — 6:00pm — Astro White Sox

6:00 — close — Junior Arizona State
Monday April 28" — Senior Arizona State
Tuesday April 29" — Pee Wee Grasshoppers
Wednesdasy April 30" — Pee Wee Rattlers

Thursday May 1% — Minor Orioles



Saturday May 3"

7:45am — 10:30am — Major Mets
10:30am — 1:00pm — Astro Yankees
1:00pm - 3:30pm — Cadet Kentucky
3:30pm — 6:30pm — Minor Mets
6:30 — close — Astro Orioles

Monday May 5" — Minor Dodgers
Tuesday May 6" — Pee Wee Mudcats
Wednesday May 7" — Minor Diamondbacks
Thursday May 8™ — Cadet Clemson
Saturday May 10%

7:45am — 10:30am — Astro A’s
10:30am — 1:00pm — Minor Yankees
1:00pm - 4:00pm — Cadet Arizona State
4:00 — close — Junior Notre Dame
Monday May 12" — Astro Reds
Tuesday May 13" — Pixie Notre Dame
Wednesday May 14" — Minor Cubs
Thursday May 15" — Rookie A’s
Saturday May 17%

7:45am — 10:30am — Rookie Dodgers
10:30am — 1:00pm — Rookie Cubs
1:00pm - 3:30pm — Astro Dodgers
3:30pm — 6:30pm — Astro Angels

6:30 — close — Major A’s

Monday May 19" — Junior Tennessee
Tuesday May 20" — Pee Wee Lugnuts
Wednesday May 21% — Astro Phillies

Thursday May 22" — Senior Tennessee

Tuesday May 27" — Rookie Reds



Wednesday May 28" — Rookie Diamondbacks
Thursday May 29" — Astro Cubs
Saturday May 31°

7:45am — 10:30am — Junior Nebraska
10:30am — 1:00pm — Rookie Orioles
1:00pm - 3:30pm — Pixie Alabama
3:30pm — 6:30pm — Pixie Tennessee
6:30 — close — Minor Reds

Monday June 2" — Pee Wee Hooks
Tuesday June 3" — Pee Wee Raptors
Wednesday June 4" — Astro Diamondbacks
Thursday June 5™ — Rookie Yankees
Saturday June 7'

7:45am — 10:30am — Astro Pirates
10:30am — 1:00pm — Cadet Alabama
1:00pm - 4:00pm — Major Reds

4:00pm — close — Astro Mets

Monday June 9" — Rookie Braves
Tuesday June 10" — Junior Alabama
Wednesday June 11" — Cadet Oklahoma
Thursday June 12" — Senior Alabama
Saturday June 14"

7:45am — 10:30am — Minor Angels
10:30am — 1:00pm — Minor White Sox
1:00pm - 4:00pm — Major Indians
4:00pm — close — Cadet Michigan

Thursday June 19" — Pee Wee Storm



Saturday June 21°

7:45am — 10:30am — Pee Wee Bulls
10:30am — 1:00pm — Pee Wee Riverdogs
1:00pm - 4:00pm — Pee Wee Red Wings
4:00pm — close — Pee Wee Sandgnats
Monday June 23 — Pee Wee Rockhounds
Tuesday June 24" — Pee Wee Mets
Wednesday June 25" — Pee Wee Muckdogs
Thursday June 26™ — Pee Wee Hot Rods

Saturday June 28" — Hire Out



